Licenser fér 2025 Uppd- 25-06-23

Férnamn Efternamn Licensnr Llcerémrs for Person Nummer Mail adress
Bengt-Arne Andersson 37940 2025 560117-4617 sifbengan@hotmail.com

Inga Andersson 37941 2025 560120-4604 sifbengan@hotmail.com
Gudrun Andersson 33067 2025 451224-4684 gudrun_andersson@hotmail.com
Birgitta Bengtsson 33895 2025 450113-4623 knappagard@live.se

Ingemar Bengtsson 33894 2025 410919-4656 knappagard@live.se

Maj-Lis Bengtsson 36832 2025 560805-5629 majlis.bengtsson@hotmail.com
Kjell Berglund 16524 2025 351219-7835 kjell.berglundl@outlook.com
Denice Cantola 36991 2025 720917-5509 deckan17@gmail.com

Gunvor Carlsson 32528 2025 441004-5084 gunvor-carlsson@hotmail.com
Lennarth Carlsson 38345 2025 460522-4718 zacko10@telia.com

Roland Cerny 33411 2025 520702-4653 ej -epost
Annika Gleisner 34038 2025 540815-0109 annikagleisner@hotmail.com
Peter Gleisner 34039 2025 530708-3211 peter.gleisner@gmail.com
Ann-Marie Gustafsson 32822 2025 470810-5566 ej -epost

Lars Gustafsson 32821 2025 460103-4673 ej -epost
Robert Hermassson 37613 2025 661220-4930 hermansson_72@icloud.com
Ingrid Hogstedt 34666 2025 430209-4661 ingridhogstedt43@icloud.com
Tomas Jansson 34037 2025 511208-1996 tomasjansson51@gmail.com
Peter Johansson 38022 2025 650903-4614 petliefjoh65@gmail.com
Malin Johnson 36993 2025 700601-1600 malin.johnson@gmail.com
Torbjorn Johansson 37611 2025 600723-1290 torbjorn_johan60@hotmail.se
Gun-Britt Karlsson 37435 2025 500418-4627 kikki1950@hotmail.com

Lena Karlsson 34837 2025 530604-4644 lena_indigua@hotmail.com
Emelie Kroon 36992 2025 840601-5522 meily_84@hotmail.com

Mona Larsson Percat 30166 2025 470123-4603 monaifalkenberg@gmail.com
Bengt-Ake Malmberg 37686 2025 430831-2638 bengtakem@hotmail.com
Lena Moller 37942 2025 530421-4645 lenaler@telia.com

Bengt-Arne Nelson 32492 2025 521001-4634 m_b-a@hotmail.com
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Marianne Nelson 32493 2025 510914-1944 m_b-a@hotmail.com

Gunilla Nilsson 32489 2025 440721-4628 nilsson.gn@telia.com

Lars Nilsson 30630 2025 390506-4691 mimmiochlars@hotmail.com
Ove Nilsson 30869 2025 401114-4633 nilsson.ov@telia.com

Ebbe Ohlsson 37943 2025 570509-3234 ebbe.ohlsson@hotmail.com
Rose-Marie Olausson 34951 2025 450410-4664 taxirosa@me.com

Ing-Britt Pehrson 33209 2025 520111-5507 ingbritt.pehrson@gmail.com
Britt Ragnarsson 33173 2025 461007-4645 eftrabritt@hotmail.com

Erik Salomonsson 21076 2025 370226-4635 salomonsson3741@outlook.com
Anita Sjoqvist 33726 2025 430720-3929 steninge.sjoqvist@outlook.com
Lars Sjoqvist 33727 2025 380531-3917 steninge.sjoqvist@outlook.com
Mona Stahl 34154 2025 510921-5540 stalis1951@hotmail.com
Lars-Inge Svensson 32486 2025 540724-5033 lars-inge.svensson@live.se
Tore Svard 37434 2025 500202-4650 ardtsw@hotmail.com

Nya med Licens
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